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DIRECTION for the question: Mark the best option:

1.

Recently Russian President attended the
India-Russia Annual Bilateral Summit 2018 in New
Delhi.

A)15th  B)14th  C)19th D) 25"
Which state government has recently launched a
scheme to provide Rs.10000 annually worth of

Free Electricity To Farmers ?

A) Rajasthan B) Haryana
C) Kerala D) UP

Which Indian state is going to set up

A) Telangana B) Haryana
C) Madhya Pradesh D) Maharashtra
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4.

The Royal Swedish Academy of Sciences awarded
the Nobel Prize in Chemistry 2018 to who among
the following?

A) George P Smith B) Sir Gregory P Winter
C) Frances H Arnold D) All the above

What is the India’s rank in the 2018 world
inequality index?

A)158th B)123rd C)147th D) 125"

What is India’s ranking on the Global Hunger Index
2018?

A) 95th B) 98th C) 105th D) 103rd
What is deadline prescribed by the RBI for the
global payment companies to store transaction

data of Indian customers within India ?

A)030ct B)110ct C)120ct D)150ct
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8.

10.

11.

Which of the following is the first Indian State to
give legal protection to good samaritans?

A) Haryana B) J&K
C) Karnataka D) Maharashtra

The RBI in its fourth monetary policy review of
FY19 kept the Marginal Standing Facility (MSF)
rate and the Bank Rate at

A) 6.85 per cent B) 6.00 per cent
C) 6.75 per cent D) 7.50 per cent

Loo Review campaign will be a joint effort of
Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs and

A) Google B) Amazon
C) Airtel D) Microsoft

Which Indian state was declared as 23rd state to
become Open Defecation Free (ODF).

A) Haryana B) Mizoram
C) Manipur D) Tripura
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12.

13.

14.

15.

The world's largest dome was inaugurated recently
in which of the following countries?

A) USA B) Iraq C) India D) Nepal

Recently Storm ‘Callum’ has hit which of the
following countries?

A) UK B) Bangladesh
C) South Korea D) US

Who among the following won the 2018 Nobel
Prize for Physics for?

A) Donna Strickland  B) Arthur Ashkin
C) Gerard Mourou D) All the above

The Norwegian Nobel Committee has decided to
award the Nobel Peace Prize for 2018 to?

A) Malala Yousafzai and Kailash Satyarthi
B) Kim Jong-Un & UNESCO

C) Denis Mukwege and Nadia Murad

D) Donald Trump and Emmanuel Macron
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16.

17.

18.

19.

Which Indian state was declared as 23rd state to
become Open Defecation Free (ODF).

A) Haryana B) Mizoram C) Manipur D) Tripura

Who has won the Fukuoka Arts and Culture Prize
2018?

A) L. Shankar B) Dilip Chitre
C) Teejan Bai D) V. Raghvan

Who among the following has been awarded the
Social Entrepreneur Of The Year 2018 award?

A) Harish Hande B) Sushmita Ghosh
C) Shaheen Mistry D) Prema Gopalan

Which of the following nindian companies has
recently announced Aarohan Social Innovation
Awards (ASIA) to push innovation in social work?

A) ONGC B) Sun Pharma
C) Infosys D) Reliance Industries Ltd
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20.

21.

22.

23.

1st Indian City to get Comprehensive City-Level
Flood Forecasting And Warning System?

A) Bengaluru B) Kolkata
C) Mumbai D) Chennai

Which of the following states police have decided
to conduct joint operations and share information
to combat Left Wing Extremism (LWE)?

A) Telangana and Kerala

B) Jharkhand and Bihar

C) Madhya Pradesh and Maharashtra
D) Odisha and Andhra Pradesh

Which Indian organisation has recently organised a
Workshop on ‘Best Practices in International
Arbitration’ in New Delhi?

A) SBI B) RBI C) SEBI D) NITI Aayog

Receently Which of the followingstate government
has decided to set up anti-terrorist force ‘Kavach’

A) Punjab B) Haryana C) Nagaland D) Goa
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24,

25.

With which state government The National Stock
Exchange (NSE) has recently signed pact to fuel
MSMEs growth in state?

A) Haryana B) Punjab
C) Uttarakhand D) Sikkim

India with which country has jointly launched a
programme for Afghanistan to train its diplomats?

A)USA  B)UK C) Bhutan D) China




Gﬁ hitbullseye

Answer Keys

Q.No. Key Q.No. Key

1. C 16. C
2. A 17. C
3. C 18. D
4, D 19. C
5. C 20. B
6. D 21. D
7. D 22. D
8. C 23. B
9. C 24, C
10. A 25. D
11. C
12. C
13. A
14. D
15. C




